CCAA[T]

Linux[ITTAria2 + AriaNg + FileBrowser[ TTTTTTITTTTTTITITTTT]




1]

CCAA Cent0S + Caddy + AriaNg + Aria2 [JTITICCAAIIIIIIIIITICentOSIIIITIDebianJUbuntulITTTIT2.0C

OCCAAITITITITITITIIIT]

e Aria2 [I1110J

e ccaa_web[TAriaNg[T]
e AriaNg[JAria2 [TWEB[T]
e Filemanager[II11T]

e [[HTTP/HTTPS/FTP/BT/ITITTIIITIIITTI
o [ITITTITTIT]
e [ITIT11T

e [[TITICentOS 7-8[]Debian 8-10[JUbuntu 16-18
o [ITT1TI640

imge not found or type unknown

image not found or type unknown

e Blog: https://www.xiaoz.me/
* QQ: 337003006
o [IT1T1: 147687134

iﬁnﬁe not found or type unknown






1]

[LLrootTTIITITTIT

#1I
bash <(curl -Lsk https: //raw. githubusercontent. com/helloxz/ccaa/master/ccaa. sh)
#11

bash <(curl -Lsk https: //raw. githubusercontent. com/helloxz/ccaa/master/ccaa. sh) cdn

-bash: curl: command not found curl curl [TTTIIIITITINT]

#Debian or Ubuntu
apt-get -y install curl
#Cent0S

yum -y install curl

(T TCCAA
imge not found or type unknown

[TITTTTTITIRPCOIITTTITI

imge not found or type unknown
(IIIIIIIIIITAria2 RPC [ITFile Browser [T111T]

ilﬁ’ﬂa@e not found or type unknown

http: //IPH080/[[JAriaNg[TTIITTIAriaNg[T] - RPC [ITJAria2 RPC TTTTTIITITI I IIITIIIITITId

iﬁnﬁe not found or type unknown

Docker[TIT




docker run --name="ccaa" -d -p 6080: 6080 -p 6081: 6081 -p 6800: 6800 -p 51413: 51413 \
-v /data/ccaaDown: /data/ccaaDown \
-e PASS="xiaoz. me" \
helloz/ccaa \

sh -c "dccaa pass && dccaa start"

e /data/ccaabDown [JTTTTICCAATTITITTITITTITIITITIT
e xiaoz. me [Aria2[TTTTIITIIITIIII]
e ccaa admin [TTTITIIIT]

e 6080/6800/6081/6998/51413
o [TTTTTITITIBTUOIITIIIIIIITIIIIITId




1]

OAriaNgI T THTTP/HTTPS/FTP/ITIBTI
imge not found or type unknown

(TTITITIITIT http: //1P: 6681/

**xccaa** **admin** [[TTTTII***Filemanager]]

imge not found or type unknown

iﬁnﬁe not found or type unknown

BT Tracker

BT Tracker[ITITTBTHTTITTITBTOTITITTITTBTOTITTITITICCAATITITIITITBT Tracker(IT]

(IIITTBT Tracker T

[TITITIBT TrackerIIT]

/etc/ccaa/upbt. sh [TITTIITBT Tracker[IT]

[root@lil438-176 ~]1# /etc/ccaa/upbt. sh

--2018-10-01 05:56:28-- https: //api. xiaoz. org/trackerslist/

Resolving api. xiaoz.org (api. xiaoz.org)... 162.220.14.19

Connecting to api. xiaoz.org (api.xiaoz.org)| 162.220.14.19|:443... connected
HTTP request sent, awaiting response... 200 OK

Length: unspecified [ text/html]

Saving to: ‘/tmp/trackers best. txt’

<=>

] 789 --.-K/s in Os

2018-10-01 05:56:29 (47.3 MB/s) - ‘/tmp/trackers best. txt’ saved [789]



bt- tracker update completed.

#TCCAATIT
ccaa
#[1kcaall]
ccaa status
#{1kcaa
ccaa start

#Ikcaa

ccaa stop

#[Ikcaa

ccaa restart
#1111

CCaa -V



(1] & [T

CCAA /etc/ccaa/ [ITIITIIIITT

[root@zhanmei ~]#

1 1764

-rw-r--r-- 1
-rw-r--r-- 1
-rw-r--r-- 1
-rw------- 1

-rw-r--r-- 1

-rwxr-xr-x 1

-rw-r--r-- 1

Filebrowser /usr/sbin/filebrowser

root
root
root
root
root
root

root

1l /etc/ccaa

root 4486
root 166
root 182
root 65536
root 1738064
root 740
root 3

Aria2 /usr/bin/aria2c
ccaa_web /usr/shin/ccaa_web
CCAA /usr/sbin/ccaa

CCAA /var /log/ [ITTTT]

Aria2 aria2. log
FileBrowser filebrowser. log
FileBrowser fbrun. log ]
ccaa_web ccaa web. log

2[]
2[]
2(]
2(]
20]
2[]
20

29
29
29
29
29
29
29

15:
178
15:
15:
15:
14:
14:

49
50
49
51
50
08
08

aria2.conf --- aria2[I11]
aria2.session --- aria2 session[I]
config. json --- Filebrowser [T
filebrowser.db --- Filebrowser[IT]
index. html --- AriaNg[]

upbt. sh --- BtTracker[IIT]
version. txt --- CCAAT



#TAria2 RPC [T]

cat /etc/ccaa/aria2.conf | grep 'rpc-secret=

RPC

e [TTITTJAria: /etc/ccaa/aria2. conf rpc-secret= [T]]]
e ccaa restart [TTIIT]

AriaNG

AriaNG ccaa web 6080 ,JJTAA v2.1 ccaa -v 2.1 I

root@debian-1lcpu-1gb-us-sjol: ~# ccaa -V

2.1

1 ccaa stop [TICCAA[T]

2 /etc/systemd/system/ccaa web. servic [TTT1T]

ExecStart=/usr/bin/sudo -u ccaa /usr/sbin/ccaa web

[LIT]

ExecStart=/usr/bin/sudo -u ccaa /usr/sbin/ccaa_web /etc/ccaa/AriaNg 8888

8888 [TTIITIIT]

3 /usr/sbin/ccaa [TTT11T]

nohup sudo -u ccaa /usr/sbin/ccaa web > /var/log/ccaa_ web. log 2>&1 &

10

nohup sudo -u ccaa /usr/sbin/ccaa web /etc/ccaa/AriaNg 8888 > /var/log/ccaa web. log 2>&1 &

8888 (MMM T T T T TTTTTTTIT]

4 ccaa start [JITICCAA

CCAA




CCAA v2.1 ccaa -v 2.1 I

root@debian-1cpu-1gb-us-sjol: ~# ccaa -v

2.1

systemctl enable aria2
systemctl enable ccaa web

systemctl enable filebrowser

BT Tracker

[Tcrontab[TTITITIBT TrackerITIIIIIIIL]

#Trrontab[IIIIIIT

yum -y install crontabs

#1111

crontab -e

#ITITT]

* 2 ¥ *x 7 Jetc/ccaa/upbt.sh > /dev/null
#[Tkrontab[T]

service crond reload [#Cent0S 6

systemctl reload crond#CentQS 7

CCAA

ccaa [JTICCAATTITITTTIIITIITTTIIOI0TII

bash <(curl -Lsk https: //raw. githubusercontent. com/helloxz/ccaa/master/ccaa. sh)

ilﬁ’ﬂa@e not found or type unknown

e [TTIIIIIITIIT https://github.com/helloxz/ccaa/issues [T]
06 [




1]

[IIITTTAriaNgTTTIT]

[TIIIIIITTRPCOIITTITTAriaNg[T] - RPC [ITJAria2 RPC [ITITIIIIIIIIT

imge not found or type unknown

(TITTBT/IIT1T]

QT TCCAATTTTB T T TITITTTTIT

1. T

2. [T

3. [T

4. BT TrackerIITITITTTTTVetc/ccaa/upbt.sh [TIBT Tracker[T]

AlNNNNNNNNNNNN

Filebrowser[TTITITITH.265/H. 264 . mp4 T T T TTHITITTITHIIITIIIITOIIIII I Ohttps: //www

AriaNg[TTTTITITITIT]

IIITT6 080 TAriaNgMTTTITITITTITTITTITIAriaNg MR PCT T T T T T T T T

LLLETTTTT
OO O T Cecaa T

chown -R ccaa: ccaa /[III]



